
Turkey Shoot Open 2024
Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross Turkey Shoot Best Ball

Senior Flight

Pos. Players Total
Gross Purse

1 Roy Altman + Robert Cuevas 66 $170.00
T2 Dave Ego + Patrick Andrade 67 $50.00
T2 Grant Kemp + Donald Koon 68 $50.00
-- Jeff Templeton + David Fiedler 69
-- Brent Moschetti + Kurt Ocker 72
-- Randy Perdue + Darryl Herndon 71
4 John Fowler + Alan Henne 73

T5 JW Miller + Dave Christian 76
T5 Greg Myers + Dan Stagnoli 76
-- Glenn McDonald + Jim Thompson 80
-- Bill Fischer + Sue Adams 81

Open Flight 1

Pos. Players Total
Gross Purse

1 Justin Lair + Brandon Lehmann 61 $170.00
2 Lyndon Bystrom + Tim Sundseth 62 $100.00

T3 Cole Phinney + Corinne Phinney 64 $35.00
T3 Caleb Taskinen + Steve Baker 64 $35.00
5 Jerry Humphreys + Mike Kuizenga 66
-- Jimmy Hague + Ryan Maloney 67
-- Kyle Gilbert + Cameron Taylor 67
6 Dick Berry + Randy Berry 68
-- Carl Daniels + Francisco Morales 68
-- Jose Sanchez + Carlos Sanchez 69
-- Tom Story + Ron Berg 70
7 Tyler Cooper + Hunter Delange 71
-- Cory Bauer + Glenn Dollar 74
-- Dan Raftevold + Curtis Houston 74

Open Flight 2

Pos. Players Total
Gross Purse

1 Robert Holcomb + Jim Johnson 68 $170.00
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Turkey Shoot Open 2024
Round 1 Leaderboard

2 Terry Lussier + Monty Harris 71 $100.00
-- Tanner Shores + Max Gomber 74
3 Norman Mallonee + Kenny Hanson 75 $70.00
4 Jed Ford + Justin Jones 75
-- Adam Kraus + Bendan Quinn 75
5 Britton Coffer + Christy Coffer 77
-- Brandin Noland + Haylee Noland 77
-- Peyton Seaquist + Dakota Seymour 77
6 Mario Ortiz + Codey Ortiz 80
-- Darryl Fristedt + Paul Fristedt 80
-- Alex Taylor + Kloe Olkowski 92
7 Kevin Nitcher + Levi Simpson 93

Total Purse Allocated: $950.00
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Turkey Shoot Open 2024
Round 1 Leaderboard

Net Turkey Shoot Best Ball

Senior Flight

Pos. Players Total
Net Purse

1 Brent Moschetti + Kurt Ocker 58 $170.00
-- Roy Altman + Robert Cuevas 59
-- Dave Ego + Patrick Andrade 60
-- Grant Kemp + Donald Koon 61
2 Jeff Templeton + David Fiedler 60 $100.00

T3 Bill Fischer + Sue Adams 62
T3 Randy Perdue + Darryl Herndon 63
-- JW Miller + Dave Christian 65
5 Glenn McDonald + Jim Thompson 65
-- John Fowler + Alan Henne 65
-- Greg Myers + Dan Stagnoli 68

Open Flight 1

Pos. Players Total
Net Purse

-- Justin Lair + Brandon Lehmann 61
T1 Jimmy Hague + Ryan Maloney 61 $113.33
T1 Tom Story + Ron Berg 61 $113.33
T1 Carl Daniels + Francisco Morales 60 $113.33
-- Cole Phinney + Corinne Phinney 62
T4 Jose Sanchez + Carlos Sanchez 62
T4 Kyle Gilbert + Cameron Taylor 62
-- Jerry Humphreys + Mike Kuizenga 63
-- Caleb Taskinen + Steve Baker 64
-- Dick Berry + Randy Berry 66
-- Lyndon Bystrom + Tim Sundseth 67
6 Cory Bauer + Glenn Dollar 67
7 Dan Raftevold + Curtis Houston 69
-- Tyler Cooper + Hunter Delange 70

Open Flight 2

Pos. Players Total
Net Purse

1 Tanner Shores + Max Gomber 52 $170.00
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Turkey Shoot Open 2024
Round 1 Leaderboard

2 Adam Kraus + Bendan Quinn 56 $100.00
-- Robert Holcomb + Jim Johnson 57
T3 Peyton Seaquist + Dakota Seymour 58 $35.00
T3 Brandin Noland + Haylee Noland 59 $35.00
-- Norman Mallonee + Kenny Hanson 61
-- Terry Lussier + Monty Harris 60
-- Britton Coffer + Christy Coffer 64
-- Jed Ford + Justin Jones 64
5 Darryl Fristedt + Paul Fristedt 65
-- Mario Ortiz + Codey Ortiz 67
6 Alex Taylor + Kloe Olkowski 67
-- Kevin Nitcher + Levi Simpson 72

Total Purse Allocated: $950.00
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Turkey Shoot Open 2024
Round 1 Leaderboard

GROSS SKINS

Players Skins Purse Details

Cory Bauer + Glenn Dollar 1 $171.00 Eagle on 11
Jimmy Hague + Ryan Maloney 1 $171.00 Birdie on 15

Total Purse Allocated: $342.00
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Turkey Shoot Open 2024
Round 1 Leaderboard

NET SKINS

Players Skins Purse Details

Cory Bauer + Glenn Dollar 1 $171.00 Eagle on 11
Brandin Noland + Haylee Noland 1 $171.00 Eagle on 18

Total Purse Allocated: $342.00
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Turkey Shoot Open 2024
Round 1 Leaderboard

KP #4

Pos. Player Purse Details

1 Alan Henne $25.00 9'9"

Total Purse Allocated: $25.00

KP #13

Pos. Player Purse Details

1 Jimmy Hague $25.00 2'7"

Total Purse Allocated: $25.00

KP #17

Pos. Player Purse Details

1 Paul Fristedt $25.00 11'0"

Total Purse Allocated: $25.00
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